 AST-4-K EXPLOSION-PROOF STROBE WARNING LIGHT
FACTORY SEALED, DUST-IGNITION-PROOF
COMPLIANCES:
Class I - Div. 1 and 2, Groups C,D
Class II - Div. 1 and 2, Groups E,F,G
Class III - ENCL 3, Temp Code T6
APPLICATIONS:
- Specifically designed for explosion-proof atmospheres and/or corrosive environments

Flash Tube
AST-FT 3050 Flash Tube
Ordering Example
AST-4-K-S-10-30-DC-RE-PM-75-CG
-40 C to +85 C   (  AST-4-K-S )
Operating Temperature Range
Replacement Parts
Lenses
AST-4-K-Guard-Lens-RE Red Lens
AST-4-K-Guard-Lens-BL Blue Lens
AST-4-K-Guard-Lens-GR Green Lens
AST-4-K-Guard-Lens-AM Amber Lens
AST-4-K-Guard-Lens-CL Clear Lens
Lens Colors
 Amber LensAM -
 Blue LensBL -
 Red LensRE -
 Green LensGR -
 Clear LensCL -
Ordering Information
Model No                      Input Voltage
AST-4-K- * -90-130-AC 90 - 130 VAC
AST-4-K- * -220-250-AC 220 - 250 VAC
AST-4-K- * -10-30-DC 10 -  30 VDC
AST-4-K- * -90-130-DC 90 - 130 VDC
AST-4-K- * -220-250-DC 220 - 250 VDC
AST-4-K- * -50-60-DC 50 -  60 VDC
Circuit Board
AST-4-K-*-90-130-AC - Board
AST-4-K-*-220-250-AC -Board
AST-4-K-*-10-30-DC - Board
AST-4-K-*-90-130-DC -Board
AST-4-K-*-220-250-DC -Board
AST-4-K-*-50-60-DC -Board
90 - 130 VAC
220 - 250 VAC
10 -  30 VDC
90 - 130 VDC
220 - 250 VDC
50 -  60 VDC
Circuit Board
-55 C to +85 C   (  AST-4-K-L )
NOTE:  * - S  for standard temperature range and   - L for low  temperature range
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
Circuit Board
AST-4-K-Guard-Lens-PU Purple Lens
 Purple LensPU -
Net Weight: 10.4 lbs ( with PM -75 )
NOTE:  * - S  for standard temperature range and   - L for low  temperature range
Electrical Ratings
     Supply
Voltage Range
        Current
    Range ( avg ) Frequency      Inrush
Current (max)
   90  to 130 VAC  50/60Hz   .120 A to .090 A  .250 A
  220 to 250 VAC  50/60Hz   .065 A to .055 A  .220 A
    10  to  30 VDC .8 A to .4 A 1.30 A
  50 to  60 VDC .360 A to .300 A  . 820 A
  90 to 130VDC .120 A to .090 A  . 250 A
  220 to 250VDC .065 A to .055 A  . 220 A
-
-